Hilti Anchor Channel HAC-C
2 - 3
4 – 34
35 - 36
37
Product Catalogue
Technical data & Setting Details
Country of Origin

40/22 1550 7 250 mm 79 mm 1 pc 21684801)
50/30 350 3 150 mm 94 mm 1 pc 2168525
   Ordering designation
HAC-C 40/22-300-F
HAC-C 40/22-350-F
HAC-C 40/22-550-F
  HAC-C 40/22-1550-F
HAC-C 50/30-350-F
HAC-C 52/34-350-F 50/30 350 3 150 mm 155 mm 1 pc 2168543
1) This is non-stock item. For detailed leadtime information, please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
HAC-C (Hot-dip galvanized)
2
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
T-head bolt HBC
APPLICATIONS
● For use with HAC-C anchor channels
ADVANTAGES
● European approval according to latest technical specifications
● Dustless and noiseless fastening method
Technical data
Environmental conditions Outdoor
Material composition A4-70 stainless steel/
Hot-dip galvanized
Anchor size Usable thread length Bolt length, l Sales pack quantity Item number
M12 36.7 mm 60 mm 50 pc 2169081
M12 56.7 mm 80 mm 25 pc 21690821)
M16 32.2 mm 60 mm 25 pc 2169084
M16 52.2 mm 80 mm 25 pc 2169085
M16 30.2 mm / 26.7 mm 60 mm 50 pc 2168809
M16 50.2 mm / 46.7 mm 80 mm 50 pc 2168810
Ordering designation
HBC 40/22-M12x60 A4-70
HBC 40/22-M12x80 A4-70
HBC 40/22-M16x60 A4-70
HBC 40/22-M16x80 A4-70
HBC 50/30-M16x60 A4-70
HBC 50/30-M16x80 A4-70
HBC    50/30-M20x60    A4-70 M20 45 mm /  41.5 mm 80 mm 50 pc 21688141)
1) This is non-stock item. For detailed leadtime information, please contact your Hilti representative.
*Usable thread length measures the bolt length protruded after inserted the HBC into the HAC channel.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
l
HBC (A4 stainless steel)
HBC (Grade 8.8, hot-dip galvanized)
Anchor size Usable thread length Bolt length, l Sales pack quantity Item number
M12 60 mm 50 pc 2169074
M12 80 mm 25 pc   2169075
M16 60 mm 25 pc 2169077
M16
36.7 mm
56.7 mm
32.2 mm
52.2 mm 80 mm 25 pc 2169078
M16 60 mm 50 pc 2168746
M16 80 mm 50 pc 2168747
Ordering designation
HBC 40/22-M12x60 8.8F
HBC 40/22-M12x80 8.8F
HBC 40/22-M16x60 8.8F
HBC 40/22-M16x80 8.8F
HBC 50/30-M16x60 8.8F
HBC 50/30-M16x80 8.8F
HBC 50/30-M20x60 8.8F M20
30.2 mm / 26.7 mm
50.2 mm / 46.7 mm
45 mm /  41.5 mm 80 mm 50 pc 21688001)
1) This is non-stock item. For detailed leadtime information, please contact your Hilti representative.
*Usable thread length measures the bolt length protruded after inserted the HBC into the HAC channel.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
3
Z70641.20 8.06.01-294/20
European Technical
Assessment
ETA-17/0336
of 9 November 2020
English translation prepared by DIBt - Original version in German language
General Part
Technical Assessment Body issuing the
European Technical Assessment:
Deutsches Institut für Bautechnik
Trade name of the construction product  Anchor channels (HAC-C) with channel bolts (HBC)
Product family
to which the construction product belongs
Anchor channels
Manufacturer Hilti AG
Feldkircherstraße 100
9494 Schaan
FÜRSTENTUM LIECHTENSTEIN
Manufacturing plant Hilti Werke
This European Technical Assessment
contains
31 pages including 3 annexes which form an integral part
of this assessment
This European Technical Assessment is
issued in accordance with Regulation (EU)
No 305/2011, on the basis of
EAD 330008-03-0601
This version replaces ETA-17/0336 issued on 19 May 2020
4
European Technical Assessment
ETA-17/0336
English translation prepared by DIBt
Page 2 of 31 | 9 November 2020
Z70641.20 8.06.01-294/20
The European Technical Assessment is issued by the Technical Assessment Body in its official language.
Translations of this European Technical Assessment in other languages shall fully correspond to the
original issued document and shall be identified as such.
Communication of this European Technical Assessment, including transmission by electronic means,
shall be in full. However, partial reproduction may only be made with the written consent of the issuing
Technical Assessment Body. Any partial reproduction shall be identified as such.
This European Technical Assessment may be withdrawn by the issuing Technical Assessment Body, in
particular pursuant to information by the Commission in accordance with Article 25(3) of Regulation
(EU) No 305/2011.
5
European Technical Assessment
ETA-17/0336
English translation prepared by DIBt
Page 3 of 31 | 9 November 2020
Z70641.20 8.06.01-294/20
Specific Part
1 Technical description of the product
The anchor channels (HAC-C) with channel bolts (HBC) are a system consisting of C-shaped
channel profile of carbon steel or stainless steel and at least two metal anchors non-detachably